Liderzy ESG

Award in the field of sustainable development

Liderzy ESG

The "Lider ESG" title can be awarded to **organizations**^{*} that promote strategies and activities in the field of sustainable development and to **individuals**, whose activities have a real impact on the protection of the environment and natural resources.

The "Lider ESG" award is granted in four categories:



> How you can benefit

Better financing opportunities

Sustainability affects the cost of financing your business. By winning the "Lider ESG" title, you will prove that you are ready to face the growing requirements of investors and lenders.

Greater credibility in the eyes of stakeholders

Prove to your clients, business partners, and investors that your business is responsible. By winning the "Lider ESG" title, you will confirm that you are a credible institution focused on sustainable development and reliable collaboration.

Dedicated ESG workshop

All organizations (or individuals, in the 'Visionary' category) that file an application will receive an invitation to a dedicated workshop. The workshop agenda will be tailored to our findings from the application forms, in order to best address the ESG needs of the market.

Liderzy ESG

لطر

Liderzy ESG

Award in the field of sustainable development

Application and evaluation of submissions

To take part in the competition, please fill in the **application form** on the website:

www.liderzyesg.pl

> till **31.10.2021 r.**

The evaluation of applications will be made by Competition Jury composed of experts from the world of business, public administration and the media.



Organizers



Strategic partner

Global Compact

Media patron

DZIFNNIK GAZETA PRAWNA

Partners





_=

pwc



KONFEDERACJA LEWIATAN